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Farm __(70s 060 Srose

Tract Acres /33 _ lease No._________ |
Well (Farm) No. .__i_________Serlal No. #0044 |

o

Elevation (Spmt Level)

Quadrangle _/7 ‘
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C.ENRERS,

Engineer's Registration No. _.%

Fite No. Drawing No.
Date _Wi_______Scale_L__.é_&._..____

CIMPERIALYY TRACING CLOTH

Engineer

4 Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

== Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.

K& EQU, Y.



i - e s e oreen el

NECRRLET I

A e

NI —

o
"

2, MMN ey o

Lt iLiE

/ ot ¢ < . " -
/ F’h G Sroms - fig SF i //

.
.
-
.
N
w’f wEy A b & V)
~ P
o U e
\\ »"‘r""""
&)/ . .
7 .

I
# 0 L § A Ca,

B
ﬂ“ riH

P PR - G Sy

ETATE OF WEST VIRGINI
- TEPARTMENT OF MINES
L6 DHVISION
Traoto -

WYy

fy ’?67 F‘"

S

Gerisl

RN R

oy P,
S

fwon on U
1 ot a’; A t‘;’ﬁ‘aﬁ’?; faks

e
p




Permit Nos Lin 927 D
Madison Quade
Company

Address

Parm

Location

Well Noe

District

Surface

Mineral

Commenced
Completed
Date shot

REGORD OF WELL T0 2348 SiNT IN AUGUST 23,1949

“Reresa

Slate  White
Lime

8late & Shells
Shale Brown
Loi e Brown
Lime Brown
Shale  Gray
Shalse Brown
Shals hite
Shele Brown
“Shale  Black
Torniferous Time
Total Depth

WEST VIRGINIA DEFARTMENT OF WMINES

OIL &

WwaE L

CGameron 01

801 Grant Street, Charleston, W,Vae

Golden SBto
#lat Creek
5

Jefferson
Horse COree

GAS DIVISION
L REORD

1 & Gas Company
ne  Acres 130
Eleve 841%

Lincoln County
I Land & Mining Coe

Charleston, WeVaa

Hame

July 1949
Sept. 1949
Sopit. 7,19

2300
2348
2388
3060
3448
I445
3486
3586
3645
3611
4109
4325
4349
%345

43 Depth 30084300 -

2848
2388
3060
34438
3486
3436
3086
3845
3811L
4109
4325
4347

4345

Gas Well
CASING & TUBIM

6 5/8 164712 gome
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS DIVISION
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Quadrangle

Permit No. Lin=927-D

WELL RECORD

QOil or Gas Well _Gas

(KIND)

Company. CAMERCN OIL AND GAS COMPANY Casing and Used in Left i
Address. 801 Gremt Street, Charleston, W. Va. Tubing Drilling Well | Packers
Farm Golden Stone Acres_ 30
Loecation (waters) Flah Creek Size
Well No b Elev 841! 16 Kind of Packer
District Jefferson County_ Lincoln 5
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. The Horse Creeck 10 Size of
_Lend & Mining Co. Address Gharlest(mg, WeVsa, 81, 3430 7w Noune
Mineral rights are owned by 654 1647’ 2" 1@&7@ A Depth set
Address 53/16
Drilling commenced Detober 15, 1928-Deepened 7/15/49 Perf. top
Drilling completed____ P&Ce 9, 1928 ! 9/16/49 Perf. bottom
Date Shot From 3000° To 4300° Liners Used Perf. top
With Perf. bottom
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch
/10ths Merc. in ek ASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft Date
Volume Cu. Ft.
Rock Pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
. FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
WELL FRACTURED
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT
ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT
Fresh Water Feet Salt Water Feet
Formation ? Color Hasid%tor Top Bottom gi]"?vg::r Depth Remarks
Soil 00 15
Send 15 35
Slate 35 85
Send 85 100
foal ~ 100 108
Slete 1oL 140
Sand 140 200
Slate 200 230 Gas 2300 - 2345°
Sand 230 75
Coal 275 280
Slate 280 290 d '
Send 290 325 Gag 3480
Slete 325 335 Gag 3500° ;
Send 335 390
Slate 390 420 Gag 2605°¢
Send 420 440
8hells 440 455 Gag 37631
Band 455 4775
Slste 475 496 Gag 4270t
Sand 490 B55
Slate 525 o75
Sand 675 715
Slete 715 775
Salt Samd 775 950
- glate 950 970
Salt Send 970 1095
Slate 1095 1100
Sand 1100 1115
Slete 1115 1125
Sand 1125 1320




Formation Color H%T% zﬂ T Top Bottom 3%«2:& ?ggf‘% Remarks
Slete 1320 1330
Lime 1330 1350
Send 1350 152G

- Blate 1520 1530
Red Bock 1530 1535
Slate 1535 1555
coLittle Lim 1555 1590
© Pencil Cav 1590 1595
Lime Shell 1595 1605
Big Lime 1605 1810
Big Injum 1810 1850
Slete 1850 1900
VWeir Shells 1900 2050
Slate 2050 2200
Shells 2200 2210
Slate 2210 2250
Shells 2250 R255
Slate 2255 2280
Browve Shale 2280 2300
Beres, 2300 2325
Slete White 2325 - 2388
Lime 2388 3060
Slate & Shells 3060 3448
Shale Brown 3448 3486
Lime Brown 3486 3586
Shale Gray 3586 3645
Shale Brown 3645 3811
Shale White 3811 4109
Shale Brwon 4109 4325
Shale Black 4325 4340
Corniferoug Lime 4340 4345
TOTAL DEPTH £345
Date , .18
APPROVED , Owner
By

(Title)



29-—%&{-*9}& : STATE COF WEST VIRIINIA

DIVISION OF ENVIROMMEINTIL PROTECTICN
| SECTION OF OIL ANZ GAS

Permuthng AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL
cwiep of Tt & B
AFFPIDAVIT SHOULD .BE IN TRIPLICATE, one copy mailed to the Division, cone
copy to be retained by the Well Operztor and the third copy {(and extra
copies if required) should be mailed %to each coal operator at their
respective addresses.

Farm name: BAILEY, RENNETH RAY Operazzor Well :GOLDEN STORE #5
LOCATION: Elevation: 841.00 Quadrazgle: GRIFFITESVILLE
District: JEFFERSON County: LINCOLN
Latitude: 4010 Feet South of 38 Deg. 10 Hin. Sec.
Longitude 5620 Feet West of 21 Deg. 37 Min. 30 Ssc.
well Type: OIL Gas XX
Company: Quail Gas Co. Toal Dpepaootiorse Cresk Leand &
P.0. Box 555 x&r-wme: Miming Co.
__Hamlin, WV, 28523 282 One Valley Sguare _
- Charleston, ¥¥. 25307
Agent: Coz. Operator
- or Jwmer
Permit Issued: 03,/29/94
AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
County of LIncoln ss:
Cdell Holley and zznrv Psyton being

first duly sworn according to law deposs z=d say that they are expsrienced
in the work of plugging and filling oil amZ gas wells and were employed by
the above named well operator, and participated im the work of gpluoging

and £illing the above well, and Bisha= Csmrhell 0il and
Gas Inspector representing the Dirsctec:, say that said work was
commenced on the bt day of Femt3 s 1%} , and that
the well was plugged and £filled in the ZollIowing @manner:
rill on czving¥PE Gel Hole FROM TO PIFE EEMOVED LEFT
) 2056 ! Cement i 20556 i 1 B36¢" i | i
i Attempt to Pulli i j ; } i
i Gel l 1856° i 16837 | Bip &nd Pull | ]
! Cement | 16837 |~ 15B3" i"7* @ GCBY | i
! Gel | 1583 f cogn ! ] !
Q Cement | 9c3: ; 7237 | |
’ le) ! 723" ’ SR z %
Zement ! 160° Zal AN . :
73'] % DL ‘ e \)\y\g‘ M& X :: “‘_,‘v:‘:‘j\‘
Cem =ot sirfzze N oo
Descrlpglon of monument: n_, armem= I07 oh , ish I3 3
and that the work of plﬁgglng“aﬂﬂ r2_ I3 1C 11 was cmmgi ed on
the 8th day of April , 19 5 |

&nd furthur depcnents saith not.

Sworn and subscribe before me this - Sy T ] ‘.;Q - ]
My commission expires: 7 21 G7 /ﬁj P ;Zr'v/' ’/;2?7,
/ T i WM
w P b‘l x = P G

- . Py N N
0il and Gas Inspector: AT S pﬁ e~ s




